St. Andrew's Episcopal Church

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2023

TOTAL

AS OF AUG 31, 2023 AS OF JUL 31, 2023 (PP)

ASSETS

Current Assets
Bank Accounts

Fund Balances -451,245.81 -226,116.92
1.101.1000 Operating Cash- Checking
3.101.1000 General Fund Balance 37,740.04 62,265.93
Total 1.101.1000 Operating Cash- Checking 37,740.04 62,265.93
1.301.1000 Special Cash - Checking
3.301.1005 Miscellaneous Reserve 163.41 163.41
3.301.1007 Daughter’s of the King Fund Balance 459.21 444.21
3.301.1010 St. Andrew’s Memorial Fund Balance 22,300.45 22,300.45
3.301.1015 Building & Maintenance Fund 20,064.65 41,135.20
3.301.1017 Adult Educational Fund Balance 402.18 402.18
3.301.1018 Rector’s Discretionary Fund 3,525.49 3,580.49
3.301.1019 Youth Activities Fund Balance 6,010.69 6,010.69
3.301.1020 Columbarium Fund Balance 7,443.40 7,443.40
3.301.1021 Outreach Fund Balance 8,917.34 4,868.98
3.301.1027 Fricke Episcopal Food Ministry Fund Balance 491.00 262.00
3.301.1028 Church School Fund Balance 0.00 0.00
3.301.1030 Parish Life Fund Balance 1,175.07 4,487.63
3.301.1037 Contemporary Music Fund 1,296.35 716.35
3.301.1039 Pipe Organ Fund 81,012.18 81,012.18
3.301.1042 Friends of the Senior Choir Fund 8,208.19 7,724.86
3.301.1045 Meal Train Fund Balance 697.19 947.19
3.301.1046 DR Family Mission Trip 3,239.81 3,239.81
3.301.1050 The Legacy Fund 288,158.22 48,794.71
3.301.1051 - Refugee Support 9,196.68
Total 1.301.1000 Special Cash - Checking 462,761.51 233,533.74
Total Fund Balances 49,255.74 69,682.75
Total Bank Accounts $49,255.74 $69,682.75
Other Current Assets
Schwab Account 451,245.81 226,116.92
Total Other Current Assets $451,245.81 $226,116.92
Total Current Assets $500,501.55 $295,799.67
TOTAL ASSETS $500,501.55 $295,799.67
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Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2023

. Andrew's Episcopal Church

TOTAL

AS OF AUG 31, 2023

AS OF JUL 31, 2023 (PP)

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
2.000.000 Payroll Liabilities
2.101.1000 FICA/Medicare Payable
2.101.1002 Federal Tax Payable
2.101.1003 State Tax Payable
2.101.1005 AFLAC Premiums Payable
2.101.1008 Rector 403B Withholding
2.101.1009 Music Dir. 403B Withholding
2.101.1010 NNS Mgr. 403B Withholding
Total 2.000.000 Payroll Liabilities
2.201.1000 - Next Year’s Pledge Reserve
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
2.101.2000 - Diocesan Loan
Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Retained Earnings
Total Fund Balance
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.93

0.00
$80.93

$80.93

32,087.94
$32,087.94

$32,168.87

187,922.49
0.00
280,410.19
$468,332.68

$500,501.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.93

0.00
$80.93

$80.93

32,489.29
$32,489.29

$32,570.22

187,922.49
0.00
75,306.96
$263,229.45

$295,799.67




