St. Andrew's Episcopal Church

Balance Sheet

As of August 31, 2023

	TOTAL	
	AS OF AUG 31, 2023	AS OF JUL 31, 2023 (PP)
ASSETS		
Current Assets		
Bank Accounts		
Fund Balances	-451,245.81	-226,116.92
1.101.1000 Operating Cash- Checking		
3.101.1000 General Fund Balance	37,740.04	62,265.93
Total 1.101.1000 Operating Cash- Checking	37,740.04	62,265.93
1.301.1000 Special Cash - Checking		
3.301.1005 Miscellaneous Reserve	163.41	163.41
3.301.1007 Daughter's of the King Fund Balance	459.21	444.21
3.301.1010 St. Andrew's Memorial Fund Balance	22,300.45	22,300.45
3.301.1015 Building & Maintenance Fund	20,064.65	41,135.20
3.301.1017 Adult Educational Fund Balance	402.18	402.18
3.301.1018 Rector's Discretionary Fund	3,525.49	3,580.49
3.301.1019 Youth Activities Fund Balance	6,010.69	6,010.69
3.301.1020 Columbarium Fund Balance	7,443.40	7,443.40
3.301.1021 Outreach Fund Balance	8,917.34	4,868.98
3.301.1027 Fricke Episcopal Food Ministry Fund Balance	491.00	262.00
3.301.1028 Church School Fund Balance	0.00	0.00
3.301.1030 Parish Life Fund Balance	1,175.07	4,487.63
3.301.1037 Contemporary Music Fund	1,296.35	716.35
3.301.1039 Pipe Organ Fund	81,012.18	81,012.18
3.301.1042 Friends of the Senior Choir Fund	8,208.19	7,724.86
3.301.1045 Meal Train Fund Balance	697.19	947.19
3.301.1046 DR Family Mission Trip	3,239.81	3,239.81
3.301.1050 The Legacy Fund	288,158.22	48,794.71
3.301.1051 - Refugee Support	9,196.68	
Total 1.301.1000 Special Cash - Checking	462,761.51	233,533.74
Total Fund Balances	49,255.74	69,682.75
Total Bank Accounts	\$49,255.74	\$69,682.75
Other Current Assets		
Schwab Account	451,245.81	226,116.92
Total Other Current Assets	\$451,245.81	\$226,116.92
Total Current Assets	\$500,501.55	\$295,799.67
TOTAL ASSETS	\$500,501.55	\$295,799.67

St. Andrew's Episcopal Church

Balance Sheet

As of August 31, 2023

	TOTAL	
	AS OF AUG 31, 2023	AS OF JUL 31, 2023 (PP)
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
Liabilities		
Current Liabilities		
Other Current Liabilities		
2.000.000 Payroll Liabilities	0.00	0.00
2.101.1000 FICA/Medicare Payable	0.00	0.00
2.101.1002 Federal Tax Payable	0.00	0.00
2.101.1003 State Tax Payable	0.00	0.00
2.101.1005 AFLAC Premiums Payable	80.93	80.93
2.101.1008 Rector 403B Withholding	0.00	0.00
2.101.1009 Music Dir. 403B Withholding	0.00	0.00
2.101.1010 NNS Mgr. 403B Withholding	0.00	0.00
Total 2.000.000 Payroll Liabilities	80.93	80.93
2.201.1000 - Next Year's Pledge Reserve	0.00	0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$80.93	\$80.93
Total Current Liabilities	\$80.93	\$80.93
Long-Term Liabilities		
2.101.2000 - Diocesan Loan	32,087.94	32,489.29
Total Long-Term Liabilities	\$32,087.94	\$32,489.29
Total Liabilities	\$32,168.87	\$32,570.22
Equity		
Retained Earnings	187,922.49	187,922.49
Total Fund Balance	0.00	0.00
Net Income	280,410.19	75,306.96
Total Equity	\$468,332.68	\$263,229.45
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$500,501.55	\$295,799.67